Tue 5/13/2025
Fri 5/16/2025
Wed  5/21/2025
Tue 5/27/2025
Mon  6/2/2025
Wed  6/4/2025
Fri 6/6/2025
Tue 6/10/2025
Thu 6/12/2025
Mon 6/16/2025
April 25, 2025

7:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

Team Schedules
10U Girls East

ONTReflectionsW:0L:0 T:0
Cory Stover - Home 419-989-9938
Lex Whitaker Myers
Mad Dream Huge U10GE
Lex Fackelman Lawn Care
Lucas King Office
CF All American Dirt
Lex Whitaker Myers
ONT Der Dutchman
Mad Dream Huge U10GE
ONT Der Dutchman
CF Gorman Rupp

Ontario 1
Ontario 1
Ontario 1
Ontario 4
Ontario 3
Lex4

Ontario 4
Ontario 3
Ontario 1
Ontario 4
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